Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evan Waters - (207298) - City of Canterbury SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.24
1:05.28
1:05.32
1:05.61
1:05.64
1:05.98
1:06.11
1:07.80

1:09.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.11
1:05.24
1:05.32
1:05.98
1:05.64
1:05.28
1:05.61
1:07.80

1:09.43

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

435
434
433
428
427
420
418
387
361

WA Pts

418
435
433
420
427
434
428
387
361

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

F

H
H
F

Date

29/03/14
29/01/12
05/05/13
17/12/11
06/05/12
14/04/13
17/05/14
11/06/11
12/06/10

Date

17/05/14
29/03/14
05/05/13
14/04/13
06/05/12
29/01/12
17/12/11
11/06/11
12/06/10

Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

ASA South Zonal Meet

ASA South West Regional Championships
Killerwhales Winter Open

British Gas South East Youth Championship
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

South East Region Champs

Meet

Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

ASA South West Regional Championships
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
British Gas South East Youth Championship
ASA South Zonal Meet

Killerwhales Winter Open

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

South East Region Champs

Venue

Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Basildon
Crawley
Crawley
Millfield
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Crawley
Crawley
Millfield
Basildon
Crawley

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Club Swam Under
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



