Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evan Waters - (207298) - City of Canterbury SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.24	435	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:05.28	434	Н	29/01/12	ASA South Zonal Meet	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.32	433	Н	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.61	428	Н	17/12/11	Killerwhales Winter Open	Basildon	Millfield	1
1:05.64	427		06/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Millfield	1
1:05.98	420	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Millfield	1
1:06.11	418	F	17/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:07.80	387		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Millfield	1
1:09.43	361		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Millfield	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.11	418	F	17/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.24	435	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:05.32	433	Н	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.98	420	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Millfield	1
1:05.64	427		06/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Millfield	1
1:05.28	434	Н	29/01/12	ASA South Zonal Meet	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.61	428	Н	17/12/11	Killerwhales Winter Open	Basildon	Millfield	1
1:07.80	387		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Millfield	1
1:09.43	361		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Millfield	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS